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— Faculty Details

Srno Name

1 DRAA
SALUNKE

) DRBM
GAJERA

3 DRBM
PARMAR

4 DRBM
ZALA

5 DRFM
BHARTIYA

6 DRGN
GADHAVI

7 DRKB
KOTADIA

3 DRKR
MALVAT

9 DRMC
PATEL

10 DRMD
MISHRA

1 DRMG
MANSURI

12 DRMS
PARMAR

13 DR N K
BAROT

14 DR NR
PATEL

15 DRSB
PATEL

16 DR SN
PATEL

17 DRSP
SHUKLA

18 DR UMA
SHARMA

19 DR VB
TALPADA

20 MRD A
SOLANKI

71 MR G R
PONKIA

2 MRKYV
TAVIYAD

49

51

45

30
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Assistant
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Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A.
(Economics)

M.A

M.A

Experience | Is
Age Designation Gender Qualification (In

Months)

261

96

245

354

286

296

231

251

160

263

333

120

229

308

264

60

261

21

269

283

161

309

Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently
working
with
institution?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

18-11-
1995
09-07-
2009
15-03-
1997
25-02-
1988
12-12-
1993

17-12-
1992

15-06-
1998
14-10-
1996
23-03-
2004
01-09-
1995
15-11-
1989
17-07-
2007
02-07-
1998
02-12-
1991
21-08-
1995
16-08-
2012
22-11-
1995
13-07-
2013
01-03-
1995
17-01-
1994

01-11-
1991

Leaving | Association

Date

type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular
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