Institute ID: IR-1-O-C-C-1197 Institute Name: Nalini Arvind & T.V. Patel Arts College

-Faculty Details-

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	DR A A SALUNKE	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	261	Yes	Yes	18-11- 1995		Regular
2	DR B M GAJERA	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2009		Regular
3	DR B M PARMAR	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	245	Yes	Yes	15-03- 1997		Regular
4	DR B M ZALA	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	354	Yes	Yes	25-02- 1988		Regular
5	DR F M BHARTIYA	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	286	Yes	Yes	12-12- 1993		Regular
6	DR G N GADHAVI	50	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	296	Yes	Yes	17-12- 1992		Regular
7	DR K B KOTADIA	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	231	Yes	Yes	15-06- 1998		Regular
8	DR K R MALVAT	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	251	Yes	Yes	14-10- 1996		Regular
9	DR M C PATEL	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	160	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2004		Regular
10	DR M D MISHRA	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	263	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1995		Regular
11	DR M G MANSURI	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	333	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1989		Regular
12	DR M S PARMAR	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2007		Regular
13	DR N K BAROT	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	229	Yes	Yes	02-07- 1998		Regular
14	DR N R PATEL	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	02-12- 1991		Regular
15	DR S B PATEL	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	21-08- 1995		Regular
16	DR S N PATEL	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	60	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
17	DR S P SHUKLA	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	261	Yes	Yes	22-11- 1995		Regular
18	DR UMA SHARMA	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	21	Yes	Yes	13-07- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
19	DR V B Talpada	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	269	Yes	Yes	01-03- 1995		Regular
20	MR D A SOLANKI	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	283	Yes	Yes	17-01- 1994		Regular
21	MR G R PONKIA	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	161	Yes	No			
22	MR K V TAVIYAD	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	309	Yes	Yes	01-11- 1991		Regular